Resultatliste

Munksjerennet 2019 14.04.2019
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt Tid Etter
Kvinner Racer
1 Martine Smedsrud Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub 26:11
1 Lin Iren Seetre NOTEAM 26:11
3 Zhu Ping Trysilgutten I 27:32 01:21
4 Zhang Yan Na Trysilgutten Il 28:39 02:28
5 Han Yue Trysilgutten Il 29:41 03:30
6 Zhong Qing lin Trysilgutten Il 30:05 03:54
7 Kristina Brenden Vestre Trysil Il 32:32 06:21
8 Zheng Ming Xin Trysilgutten Il 32:33 06:22
9 Mina Ryen Storsveen Vestre Trysil Il 32:34 06:23
10 Li Juan Juan Trysilgutten Il 32:39 06:28
11 Gunn Marit Nybrenna NOTEAM 32:41 06:30
12 Ke Qian Trysilgutten Il 32:45 06:34
13 Hanne Seetre NOTEAM 33:34 07:23
14 Liv Emma Storsveen Bekkevold Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet 35:13 09:02
Antall 14 Pameldte: 14 Startende: 14
Menn Racer
1 Torjus Barsheim NOTEAM 22:49
1 Lars Bovold @stby Il 22:49
3 Espen S. Elgshgen Nybergsund Il/team 23:19 00:30
4 Vegard @vrevik Dstby I 23:42 00:53
5 Yang Zai lin Trysilgutten Il 23:45 00:56
5 Bin Lu Tung Trysilgutten Il 23:45 00:56
7 Jorgen Stenslgkken Strandbygda Il 23:47 00:58
74 Esten Slegedal Serhus NOTEAM 23:47 00:58
9 Jiang Yun Long Trysilgutten Il 23:53 01:04
10 Li Ming Lin Trysilgutten Il 23:55 01:06
11 Ole Petter Saetre NOTEAM 23:58 01:09
12 Liu Yang Trysilgutten Il 23:59 01:10
13 He Qing Hang Trysilgutten || 24:03 01:14
14 Ivar Hesselberg Indby Rustad Il 24:30 01:41
15 Chen Junjie Trysilgutten Il 24:35 01:46
16 Philip G Johansen Nybergsund Il Trysil 24:36 01:47
17 Alexander Fengsrud Asen Il 25:01 02:12
18 Oliver Finstad Nytrgen Evs 25:12 02:23
19 Wang Jian Trysilgutten Il 25:17 02:28
20 Ho Ping Way Trysilgutten Il 25:24 02:35
21 Marius Nordsveen Il Trysilgutten 25:49 03:00
22 Ma Gougiang Trysilgutten Il 25:51 03:02
23 Atle Remo Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet 26:15 03:26
24 Yu Fang Hua Trysilgutten Il 26:23 03:34
25 Ding Jiale Trysilgutten Il 26:29 03:40
26 Ma Peng Trysilgutten Il 26:30 03:41
27 Erlend Olsen Sare Osen Il 26:31 03:42
28 Erland Kristiansen Sere Osen Il 27:43 04:54
29 Jan Storsveen Vestre Trysil Il 27:44 04:55
30 Magnus Smedsrud Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub 27:47 04:58
31 Andreas Bekkoset NOTEAM 27:55 05:06
32 Geir Jordet Strandbygda Il 27:56 05:07
33 Tommy Storsveen Bekkevold Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet 27:58 05:09
34 Kent Ove Bovold Dstby Il 28:00 05:11
35 Helge Nysted Vestre Trysil Il 28:07 05:18
36 Gunnar Nytrgen Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet 29:26 06:37
37 Jens Petter Larsen Sere Osen |l 29:32 06:43
38 Kristian Larsen NOTEAM 29:36 06:47
39 Cato Bakke Vestre Trysil Il 29:37 06:48
eTiming versjon 4.0 15.04.2019 13:58:05 Side:1




Resultatliste

Klubb

Sere Osen Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Hernes Il

NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il

Jh Langrenn

Vestre Trysil Il
Trysilgutten II

Ole Jonas Storsveen BekkevoldIngen Klubbtilhgrighet

Munksjerennet 2019
Plass Navn
Menn Racer
40 Edgar Kristiansen
41 Erik Remo
42 Jarle Busterud
43 Sondre Jahr Nygaard
44 Halvor B Kristiansen
44 Per Magnus Midtli
46 Christer Bakke
47 Li Hang
48
49 Joar Akre Villasen
49 Ola Seetre
51 Trond Midtsveen
52 QOdvin Sneli
53 Ola Svenneby
54 Olaf Hesselberg Indby
Antall 54

eTiming - www.emit.no

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Hamar Skiklubb
Valer Il

Nordbygda Il

Pameldte: 54

Distrikt

Startende: 54

15.04.2019 13:58:05

Tid

29:47
30:19
30:25
30:38
30:54
30:54
30:55
32:04
32:38
33:33
33:33
34:41
35:31
37:01
43:49

Etter

06:58
07:30
07:36
07:49
08:05
08:05
08:06
09:15
09:49
10:44
10:44
11:52
12:42
14:12
21:00

14.04.2019

Side:2




Resultatliste

Klubb

Nordre Eidsvoll II
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilh@righet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Vestre Trysil Il
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Kaja Elen Storsveen Bekkevold Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet

Munksjerennet 2019
Plass Navn
Trim
27 Kristin Akre
96 Stein Andersen
10 Torbj@rn Andersen
95 Guro Syngve Aronsson
101 Kjetil Aronsson
161 Ole Bagsjgberget
162 Rita Bagsjeberget
120 Camilla Bakke
122 Grethe Bakke
110 Kurt Bakke
180 Kjell Bakken
151 Linda Bakken
150 Markus Bakken
40 Morten Bakken
39 Sondre Bakken
6 Thomas Bakken
37 Eina Bekkelund
44 Mathilde Bekken
70
71 Renate Storsveen Bekkevold
31 Karoline Bekkoset
3 Fredrik Bj@rnberg
73 Ingrid Bj@rnberg
4 Kristian Moen Bonden
DNF Britt Bratteggen
106 Stina Brende
92 Bjarne Brenden
52 Geir Brenden
128 Guri Brenden
148 Jan Hallgeir Brenden
68 Johan Kalev Brenden
149 Karin Brenden
86 Nina Brenden
85 Nora Eline Brenden
69 Roger Brenden
104 Sebastian Brenden
129 Torhild Brenden
123 Trygve Brenden
144 Madeleine Brenden Olsen
137 Elias Rohan Brenden Sethi
26 Leon Mohan Brenden Sethi
166 Helle Svelgkken Broen
14 Henrik Svelgkken Broen
15 Jan Roger Broen
53 Thrine Svelgkken Broen
121 Sam Cochrane
64 Marte Dahle
49 Mats Dahle
50 Mona Dahle
65 Morten Dahle
175 Inge Danielsen
78 Espen Dasvand
78 Janne Dasvand
77 Sondre Dasvand
156 Oda Nerby Eggen
130 Cathrine Eide
135 Isabel Eide

eTiming versjon 4.0

Ingen Klubbtilharighet
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Il Trysilgutten

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilh@righet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Sere Osen Il

Ingen Klubbtilh@righet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Sere Osen Il

Sore Osen |l
NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il

Vestre Trysil Il

Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilh@righet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet

15.04.2019 14:13:26

Distrikt

Tid

43:54
1:08:21
38:03
1:08:20
1:08:45
1:46:48
1:47:11
1:16:47
1:16:53
1:10:43
2:32:25
1:39:12
1:39:11
48:28
48:27
36:10
46:04
50:31
57:24
57:26
45:26
34:15
57:35
35:13

1:09:09
1:07:17
53:26
1:21:16
1:37:40
56:15
1:37:41
1:04:53
1:04:42
56:16
1:09:03
1:21:26
1:17:16
1:36:04
1:33:13
43:41
1:51:23
39:33
39:38
53:39
1:16:51
55:05
52:07
52:34
55:06
2:14:32
1:00:30
1:00:30
1:00:29
1:44:25
1:23:06
1:30:19

Etter

14:23
38:50
08:32
38:49
39:14
1:17:17
1:17:40
47:16
47:22
41:12
2:02:54
1:09:41
1:09:40
18:57
18:56
06:39
16:33
21:00
27:53
27:55
15:55
04:44
28:04
05:42

39:38
37:46
23:55
51:45
1:08:09
26:44
1:08:10
35:22
35:11
26:45
39:32
51:55
47:45
1:06:33
1:03:42
14:10
1:21:52
10:02
10:07
24:08
47:20
25:34
22:36
23:03
25:35
1:45:01
30:59
30:59
30:58
1:14:54
53:35
1:00:48

14.04.2019

Side:1




Munksjoerennet 2019
Plass Navn
Trim
130 Theo Elias Eide
55 Brede Ensrud
13 Peder Ensrud
93 Iben Ensrud Solheim
102 Andreas Fjeldstad
41 Mina Flathagen
90 Kalle Gleditsch
91 Turid Gleditsch
43 Alexander Hagen
38 Nils Hagen
87 Oddrun Hagen
24 Sondre Hagen
178 Petter Hammer
42 Vilde Hammer
119 Bo Hansson
16 Per L. Hanstad
46 Aurora Harviken
2 Erik Harviken
45 Hennie Harviken
114 Erik Hasle @verby
116 Kristine Hasle @verby
117 Marie Hasle @verby
142 Thea Haugen
147 Natalie Heien Brenden
61 Marte Hjertum
58 Anders Holen
1 Henning Holen
170 Linda Jahrsveen
169 Jorgen Jarsve
60 Oliver Hjertum Jarsve
164 William Hjertum Jarsve
127 Ole Jergen Jensen
89 Madeleine Johansen
167 Mona Svelgkken Johansen
97 Morten Johansen
17 Rune Johansen
9 Truls Svelgkken Johansen
133 Sonja Nyberg Jonsson
142 Sigrid Oselie Jota
154 Eirik Alexander Kristiansen
12 Eirik B Kristiansen
141 Emil Nikolai Kristiansen
173 Erika Kristiansen
62 Hakon B Kristiansen
174 Inger Johanne Kristiansen
63 Paul H Kristiansen
84 Ellen Kveen
8 Havard Lepperad
20 Leif Lorentsen
103 Hanne Lutneaes
57 Asbjern Maus
177 Ida Otilie Mobeek

176 Margrethe Mobaek

139 Marthe Sofie Mobaek
138 Per Jorgen Mobaek

132 Petter Engebret Mobeek
140 Trond Mobaek

eTiming versjon 4.0

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Vestre Trysil Il

Vestre Trysil Il
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il

Vestre Trysil Il
NOTEAM

Hamar Skiklubb

Sere Osen Il
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Bmil

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Bmil

NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Nittedal

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Gjellerasen Ski
Gjellerasen Ski
Gjellerasen Ski

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Vestre Trysil Il
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Il Trysilgutten
NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il

Sere Osen Il

Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Il Trysilgutten
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

15.04.2019 14:13:26

Tid

1:23:06
53:43
38:50

1:07:54

1:08:51
49:18

1:07:08

1:07:12
49:43
48:24

1:05:49
41:53

2:32:12
49:27

1:15:58
40:06
51:09
33:08
51:06

1:14:54

1:14:57

1:15:47

1:35:53

1:37:39
54:41
54:03
38:38

1:51:34

1:51:32
54:40

1:51:14

1:20:49

1:06:34

1:51:25

1:08:23
40:08
37:45

1:26:37

1:35:53

1:41:19
38:43

1:35:47

2:08:28
55:03

2:08:29
55:04

1:04:40
36:46
40:17

1:08:52
54:01

2:32:07

2:32:06

1:33:37

1:33:30

1:26:33

1:33:38

Etter

53:35
24:12
09:19
38:23
39:20
19:47
B7:37
37:41
20:12
18:53
36:18
12:22
2:02:41
19:56
46:27
10:35
21:38
03:37
21:35
45:23
45:26
46:16
1:06:22
1:08:08
25:10
24:32
09:07
1:22:03
1:22:01
25:09
1:21:43
51:18
37:03
1:21:54
38:52
10:37
08:14
57:06
1:06:22
1:11:48
09:12
1:06:16
1:38:57
25:32
1:38:58
25:33
35:09
07:15
10:46
39:21
24:30
2:02:36
2:02:35
1:04:06
1:03:59
57:02
1:04:07

14.04.2019

Side:2




Munksjgrennet 2019
Plass Navn
Trim
80 Sigmund Moen
158 Marit Nerby
107 SISSEL NORDGAARD
75 Ellen Nordhagen
159 Emine Nordhagen
134 Harald Nyberg
72 Marit Nyhuus
98 Althea Nysted
36 Tarjei Nysted
35 Tobias Nysted
74 Pernille Nytrgen
145 Odd Vegar Olsen
88 Silje Olsen
28 Olliver Olsen Lans
51 Tor Arne Ottershagen
165 Johanne Jarsveen Paulsen
168 Knut Paulsen
83 Lauritz Jahrsveen Paulsen
21 Petter Pettersen
48 Elin Oda Pfister
32 Jakob Pfister
47 Ola Pfister
34 Per Pfister
56 Asveig B. Rasmussen
125 Markus Ringsby
126 Eine Martinius Romstad
33 Ann Eli Ryen
113 Mona Ryen
112 Kristin Ryen Storsveen
29 Simen Ryen Storsveen
76 Evald Remo
66 Sara Sandelien
67 Tone Sanderlien
{7 Endre Seem
30 Gine Skei
172 Elisabeth Solheim Skjelbred
100 Frode Skjelbred
163 Linn Skjelbred
171 Marit Skjelbred
99 Sander Skjelbred
59 @yvind Skogli
54 Jan Erik Skeld
160 Unni Snekkersveen
94 Ivar Solheim
82 Olav Solheim
1 Roger Solheim
5 Terje Solheim
136 Eva Storsveen
11 Lea Ryen Storsveen
108 SVEIN EVEN SVELOKKEN
155 Solveig Svelgkken
18 Ole G. Serhus
179 Anita Tangen
153 Trine Tangnes
152 Andrine Tangnes Danielsen
124 Magne Tangnes Danielsen
109 Elle Uibo

eTiming versjon 4.0

Resultatliste

Klubb

NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il

Sgre Osen Il

Il Trysilgutten

Vestre Trysil Il
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Vestre Trysil Il

Vestre Trysil Il

Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM
Slemmestad Og Omegn
Slemmestad Og Omegn
Slemmestad Og Omegn
Slemmestad Og Omegn
Slemmestad Og Omegn
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilharighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilherighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilh@righet
Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilherighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilh@righet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
Ringsaker Ski
Ringsaker Ski

Sere Osen Il

15.04.2019 14:13:26

Distrikt

Tid

1:00:43
1:44:47
1:09:17
57:48
1:45:50
1:26:38
57:33
1:08:32
45:59
45:55
57:36
1:36:07
1:05:50
43:57
53:03
1:51:21
1:51:31
1:04:31
40:24
51:45
45:29
51:33
45:53
53:56
1:20:13
1:20:18
45:50
1:12:08
1:12:07
44:22
1:00:24
55:10
55:14
36:18
44:51
1:58:25
1:08:37
1:47:43
1:55:24
1:08:34
54:22
53:40
1:45:51
1:08:18
1:03:40
29:31
35:57
1:30:20
1:12:06
1:09:33
1:43:06
40:11
2:32:18
1:41:06
1:41:03
1:19:55
1:09:53

Etter

81/12
1:15:16
39:46
28:17
1:16:19
57:07
28:02
39:01
16:28
16:24
28:05
1:06:36
36:19
14:26
23:32
1:21:50
1:22:00
35:00
10:53
22:14
15:58
22:02
16:22
24:25
50:42
50:47
16:19
42:37
42:36
14:51
30:53
25:39
25:43
06:47
15:20
1:25:54
39:06
1:18:12
1:25:53
39:03
24:51
24:09
1:16:20
38:47
34:09

06:26
1:00:49
42:35
40:02
1313135
10:40
2:02:47
UATEE)
181132
50:24
40:22

14.04.2019

Side:3




Munksjerennet 2019

Plass Navn

Trim

146 Trine-Lise Varli

19 Petter Backe Viken

22 Nina Akre Villasen

23 Tom Villasen

25 Marius Ytterdal

157 Vilde Karlsen @stmoe

118 Elisabeth @verby

115 Ruben @verby

104 Bente Aastad

81 Harry Aastad

Antall 181
Jonslatten
Oda Celine Bratteggen
Jeanette Brenden
Mina Brenden
Stine Brenden
Givind Brenden Olsen
Magnus Ensrud
Odin Ensrud Solheim
Tor Johansen
Erik Lageraaen
Lena Lageraaen
Nikolay Lageraaen
Qystein Lageraaen
Lilly Svelgkken Wang
Antall 13

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilh@righet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
NOTEAM

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Sere Osen Il

Sere Osen Il
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Pameldte: 188 Startende: 181

Vestre Trysil Il

Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Vestre Trysil Il

Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet
Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet
Ingen Klubbtilharighet

Pameldte: 13 Startende: 13

15.04.2019 14:13:26

Tid

1:36:14
40:14
40:42
40:44
42:00

1:44:28

1:15:48

1:14:55

1:09:03

1:01:03

Etter

1:06:43
10:43
11:11
11413
12:29

1:14:57
46:17
45:24
39:32
31:32

14.04.2019

Side:4




